
HOLIDAY LIST 
 

Sl. No. Heads Date Days 
Number of 

Days 

1.  Basanti Puja & Ram Navami 08.04.2022 & 09.04.2022 Friday & Saturday 2 days 

2.  Dr. B.R Ambedkar birthday 

14.04.2022 to 16.04.2022 Thursday to Saturday 3 days 3.  Bengali New Year’s Day 

4.  Good Friday 

5.  Id-Ul-Fiter  03.05.2022 Tuesday  1 day 

6.  Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2022 Monday 1 day 

7.  Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 1 day 

8.  Summer Vacation 23.05.2022 to 11.06.2022 Monday to Saturday 18 days 

9.  Ratha Yatra 01.07.2022 & 02.07.2022 Friday & Saturday 2 days 

10.  Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 1 day 

11.  Rakhi Purnima 12.08.2022  Friday  1 day 

12.  Independence Day 15.8.2022 Monday 1 day 

13.  Janmastami 19.8.2022 Friday 1 day 

14.  Viswakarma puja 17.9.2022 Saturday 1 day 

15.  Gandhi Jayanti & puja vacation 1.10.2022 to 8.10.2022 Saturday to Saturday 7 days 

16.  Kali puja, Diwali & Bhratri Dwitia 22.10 2022 to 29.10.2022 Saturday to Saturday 7 days 

17.  Guru Nanak jayanti 8.11.2022 Tuesday 1 day 

18.  X-Mas Vacation 26.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 Monday to Saturday 6 days 

19.  Vivekananda birthday 12.01.2023 Thursday 1 day 

20.  Makar Sankranti 14.01.2023 Saturday 1 day 

21.  Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2023 Monday 1 day 

22.  Republic Day & Saraswati puja 26.01.2022 to 28.01.2023 Thursday to Saturday 3 days 

23.  Shibaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 1 day 

24.  Holi  07.03.2023 to 09.03.2023 Tuesday to Thursday 3 days 

25.  Reserve   1 days 

                              Total 65 Days 

 

Days to observe 

1. Rabindra Jayanti -       09/05/2022 

2. School’s Foundation Day-10/06/2022 

3. Independence Day -          15/08/2022 

4. Teachers’ Day-                  05/09/2022  

5. Vidyasagar Jayanti -          26/09/2022  

6. Gandhi Jayanti -        02/10/2022 

7. Childrens’ Day -        14/11/2022  

8. Vivekananda Jayanti-12/01/2023 

9. Netaji Jayanti -           23/01/2023  

10. Republic Day-          26/01/2023 

Presence of the staff & the students for each observance day is obligatory. 

  


